University Name

Harvard University

Yale University

Princeton University
Columbia University
University of Pennsylvania
Brown University
Dartmouth University
Cornell University

Massachusetts Institute of Teachnology

Stanford University
University of Chicago

Sources:

Location

Cambridge, Massachusetts
New Haven, Connecticut
Princeton, New Jersey
New York, New York
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Providence, Rhode Island
Hanover, New Hampshire
Ithaca, New York
Cambridge, Massachusetts
Stanford, California
Chicago, Illinois

1. The Ivy League (book) by Daniel Cappello, 2012

2. US News and World Report

3. University websites

Year Founded

1636
1701
1746
1754
1740
1764
1769
1865
1861
1891
1890



American President
First Name Middle Names Last Name

John Adams
John Quincy Adams
George Herbert Walker Bush
George Walker Bush
William Jefferson Clinton
Gerald Rudolph Ford, Jr.
Rutherford Birchard Hayes
Herbert Clark Hoover
John Fitzgerald Kennedy
James Madison
Barack Hussein Obama II
Franklin Delano Roosevelt
Theodore Roosevelt, Jr.
William Howard Taft
Donald John Trump
Thomas Woodrow Wilson
Sources:

Universities (Degrees)

Harvard (A.B., A.M.)

Harvard (A.B., AM.)

Yale (B.A.)

Yale (B.A.), Harvard Business School (M.B.A.)
Georgetown (B.S.),Yale Law School (J.D.)

University of Michigan (B.A.) Yale Law School (L.L.B.)
Kenyon College (B.A.), Harvard Law School (L.L.B.)
Stanford (B.S.)

Harvard (A.B.)

Princeton - then College of New Jersey (A.B.)

Columbia (B.A.), Harvard Law School (J.D.)

Harvard (A.B.), Columbia Law School (J.D. posthumous)
Harvard (A.B.), Columbia Law School (J.D. posthumous)
Yale (B.A.), University of Cincinnati (L.L.B.)

University of Pennsylvania (B.S.)

Princeton (A.B.), John Hopkins University (Ph.D.)

1. https://www.uopeople.edu/blog/where-did-most-u-s-presidents-attend-college/

2. Wikipedia pages on U.S. presidents



