

University Name	Location	Year Founded
Harvard University	Cambridge, Massachusetts	1636
Yale University	New Haven, Connecticut	1701
Princeton University	Princeton, New Jersey	1746
Columbia University	New York, New York	1754
University of Pennsylvania	Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	1740
Brown University	Providence, Rhode Island	1764
Dartmouth University	Hanover, New Hampshire	1769
Cornell University	Ithaca, New York	1865
Massachusetts Institute of Technology	Cambridge, Massachusetts	1861
Stanford University	Stanford, California	1891
University of Chicago	Chicago, Illinois	1890

Sources:

1. The Ivy League (book) by Daniel Cappello, 2012
2. US News and World Report
3. University websites

American President

First Name	Middle Names	Last Name	Universities (Degrees)
John		Adams	Harvard (A.B., A.M.)
John	Quincy	Adams	Harvard (A.B., A.M.)
George	Herbert Walker	Bush	Yale (B.A.)
George	Walker	Bush	Yale (B.A.), Harvard Business School (M.B.A.)
William	Jefferson	Clinton	Georgetown (B.S.), Yale Law School (J.D.)
Gerald	Rudolph	Ford, Jr.	University of Michigan (B.A.) Yale Law School (L.L.B.)
Rutherford	Birchard	Hayes	Kenyon College (B.A.), Harvard Law School (L.L.B.)
Herbert	Clark	Hoover	Stanford (B.S.)
John	Fitzgerald	Kennedy	Harvard (A.B.)
James		Madison	Princeton - then College of New Jersey (A.B.)
Barack	Hussein	Obama II	Columbia (B.A.), Harvard Law School (J.D.)
Franklin	Delano	Roosevelt	Harvard (A.B.), Columbia Law School (J.D. posthumous)
Theodore		Roosevelt, Jr.	Harvard (A.B.), Columbia Law School (J.D. posthumous)
William	Howard	Taft	Yale (B.A.), University of Cincinnati (L.L.B.)
Donald	John	Trump	University of Pennsylvania (B.S.)
Thomas	Woodrow	Wilson	Princeton (A.B.), John Hopkins University (Ph.D.)

Sources:

1. <https://www.uopeople.edu/blog/where-did-most-u-s-presidents-attend-college/>
2. Wikipedia pages on U.S. presidents